
 

Provisions 

January 17th - January 20th, 2023 

MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. 

 

Imported, Seafood, & Turkey   

215-992-0900 Chicken, Beef, & Pork 

 2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com 
@QuakerValleyFoods 

WEEKLY SPECIALS 

$2.699/lb. 

American Cheese 
        Loaf 

White 
#4104125 

6/5 lb. 

Cooked Deli Ham 

$2.259/lb. $2.099/lb. 

10% 
#4107180 

2/13 lb. 

35% 
#4107195 

2/13 lb. 

$2.399/lb. 

5 lb. Bagged Whiting  
Skin On Fillets  

American Cheese 

White 
#4104180 

6/5 lb. 

Sliced 160 ct. 

$2.499/lb. 

Yellow 
#4104215 

6/5 lb. 

$.999/lb. 

 #3205050 
  25 lb. Avg. 

Beef Back Ribs 
Frozen 

#5029038 
6/5 lb. Retail Bags 

 

$44.95/cs. 

Mayonnaise 

#4119189 

4/1 gal. 

$2.459/lb. 

 Mutton Shoulders 
Product of Australia 

#3224026              
50 lb. 

Frozen #1 Chicken Wings 

$.399/lb. 

Small Whole 
#1226025 

40 lb. Avg. 

$.699/lb. 

Medium Party 
#1263403 

40 lb. Avg. 

$1.259/lb. 

#2101207 
80 lb. Avg. 

Fresh Pork Loins 
Bone In 

Smoked  
Turkey Parts 

$2.299/lb. 
    #1230012  30 lb. Avg. 

     #1230013  30 lb. Avg. 

 Tails      
 Wings 

 Necks 

      #1230011  30 lb. Avg. 

$2.199/lb. 
$1.949/lb. 

      #1234412  30 lb. Avg.  Drums $2.199/lb. 

$4.499/lb. 

Roast Beef 
#4101411 

2/7 lb. 

Corned Beef 
#4101441 

2/7 lb. 

 CV Sharp 

White 
#4104445 

6/5 lb. 

Yellow 
#4104450 

6/5 lb. 

$3.699/lb. 

$4.299/lb. 

Sandwich Cut 
#4104255 

2/8 lb. 

Swiss Cheese 

Full Cut 
#4104251 

2/12 lb. 

$69.79/cs. 

Hot 
#4299001 
12/15 oz. 

Jamaican Beef Patties 

Mild 
#4299000 
12/15 oz. 

Retail Packages 

#4102263 
1/10 lb. 

Canadian Ham 

$3.659/lb. 

Ham Steaks 

$2.699/lb. 

#2102323 
24/1 lb. 

$38.25/cs. 

Premier Salad Oil 
#4119265 
1/35 lb. 

$2.999/lb. 

Beef Burgers 

4 oz. 
#4297940 

10 lb. 

5 oz. 
#4297945 

10 lb. 

8 oz. 
#4297980 

10 lb. 


